Hannibal

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Matt Bouchard (Head)
James Clark (Assistant)
Andy Matteson (Assistant)
Jason Segerlind (Volunteer)
Richard Nicolas (Volunteer)
o Mike Browngardt (Volunteer)

Players (26)

NAME GRADE
Logan Ames 12

Drew Butterfield llI Graduated
Eli Chillson 12

Tucker Combes Graduated
Owen Gage 12

Pah Per Hee Graduated
Cole Hess Graduated
David Hess 12

Bobby Johnson Graduated
James Jolliffe Jr. Graduated
Nicholas Kaufman 12

Tyler Kilgore Graduated
Logan Longley Graduated
Cameron McNeil Graduated
Cody Miner Graduated
Caleb Moore 12

James Moore Graduated
Shawn Pitcher Graduated
Lance Sanford 12

Eddie Schroeder Graduated
Zakary Shinnick Graduated
Michael Soper Graduated
Alan Stupp 12

William Stupp Graduated
Ethan Thibault Graduated

Connor Wayman 12

Boys Varsity Football

POSITION

RB/DB
OL/LB
QB/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
RB/LB
QB/DB
RB/DB
RB/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
RB/LB
RB/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
se/db
OL/DL
RB/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
SE/DB
SE/DB
OL/DL
RB/DL

HEIGHT

6'0
510
57
5'9
5'9
5'9
6'0
5'9
5'9
6'3
510
510
5'11
5'8
510
5'9
6'2
5'11
510
5'9
510
6'2
57
57
5'9
5'9

Athletics Director: Jim Drancsak

928 Cayuga St
Hannibal , NY, 13074
(315) 564-8130 ext 5

WEIGHT NUMBER
145 14
185 77
130 5
170 53
225 62
180 44
175 10
170 33
185 42
330 65
185 55
195 52
180 32
165 3
245 68
170 54
235 51
155 20
215 70
170 34
175 56
275 72
140 12
140 12
255 79
165 23
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