

928 Cayuga St Hannibal , NY, 13074 (315) 564-8130 ext 5

Coaches:

- Matt Bouchard (Head)
- James Clark (Assistant)
- Andy Matteson (Assistant)
- Jason Segerlind (Volunteer)
- Richard Nicolas (Volunteer)
- Mike Browngardt (Volunteer)

Players (26)

NAME	GRADE	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	NUMBER
Logan Ames	12	RB/DB	6'0	145	14
Drew Butterfield III	Graduated	OL/LB	5'10	185	77
Eli Chillson	12	QB/DB	5'7	130	5
Tucker Combes	Graduated	OL/DL	5'9	170	53
Owen Gage	12	OL/DL	5'9	225	62
Pah Per Hee	Graduated	RB/LB	5'9	180	44
Cole Hess	Graduated	QB/DB	6'0	175	10
David Hess	12	RB/DB	5'9	170	33
Bobby Johnson	Graduated	RB/LB	5'9	185	42
James Jolliffe Jr.	Graduated	OL/DL	6'3	330	65
Nicholas Kaufman	12	OL/DL	5'10	185	55
Tyler Kilgore	Graduated	OL/DL	5'10	195	52
Logan Longley	Graduated	RB/LB	5'11	180	32
Cameron McNeil	Graduated	RB/DB	5'8	165	3
Cody Miner	Graduated	OL/DL	5'10	245	68
Caleb Moore	12	OL/DL	5'9	170	54
James Moore	Graduated	OL/DL	6'2	235	51
Shawn Pitcher	Graduated	se/db	5'11	155	20
Lance Sanford	12	OL/DL	5'10	215	70
Eddie Schroeder	Graduated	RB/DB	5'9	170	34
Zakary Shinnick	Graduated	OL/DL	5'10	175	56
Michael Soper	Graduated	OL/DL	6'2	275	72
Alan Stupp	12	SE/DB	5'7	140	12
William Stupp	Graduated	SE/DB	5'7	140	12
Ethan Thibault	Graduated	OL/DL	5'9	255	79
Connor Wayman	12	RB/DL	5'9	165	23